
Car#: 1

Racer: Joseph M.

DisasterRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9109 6202.6311

4 2.8658 6205.8282

3 2.8308 4208.37133

6 2.8418 5207.56154

5 2.8438 4207.41175

2 2.7959 3210.97206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8482

2.7959

2.9109

4.67

3

6

207.13

202.63

210.97

0.0383 2.7753Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Big Dane R.

Life TrajectoryRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7328 3215.8421

6 2.7148 2217.2752

2 2.6939 1218.9593

4 2.6489 1222.67104

5 2.6829 1219.85155

3 2.7059 1217.98196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6965

2.6489

2.7328

1.50

1

3

218.76

215.84

222.67

0.0290 2.3608Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Lisa A.

SpeedyRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8998 4203.4111

5 2.8638 6205.9752

6 2.8738 5205.2563

1 2.8859 4204.39124

4 2.8478 5207.12145

3 2.9028 5203.20206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8790

2.8478

2.9028

4.83

4

6

204.89

203.20

207.12

0.0213 1.5209Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Tami A.

Brick BansheeRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7128 2217.4321

5 2.7408 1215.2162

6 2.7598 2213.7383

3 2.7268 2216.3194

4 2.7129 1217.42135

1 2.7468 1214.74186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7333

2.7128

2.7598

1.50

1

2

215.81

213.73

217.43

0.0191 1.5032Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Hilary A.

Cowabunga DudeRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8059 2210.2211

5 2.8099 4209.9282

6 2.8098 3209.92103

2 2.7609 1213.64124

1 2.7539 2214.18165

4 2.7369 3215.51196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7796

2.7369

2.8099

2.50

1

4

212.23

209.92

215.51

0.0327 2.5005Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Megan S.

DecapitatorRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8739 5205.2431

4 2.8918 5203.9792

3 2.8878 5204.25123

6 2.9059 6202.98134

5 2.9168 6202.22145

2 2.8809 6204.74166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8929

2.8739

2.9168

5.50

5

6

203.90

202.22

205.24

0.0160 1.1223Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Kelly M.

You Got ItRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7228 1216.6311

2 2.7989 3210.7442

1 2.7268 1216.3173

5 2.7338 2215.76134

3 2.7658 3213.26185

6 2.7229 2216.62196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7452

2.7228

2.7989

2.00

1

3

214.89

210.74

216.63

0.0309 2.3947Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Brittney W.

Frog HopperRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8649 5205.8921

2 2.8259 3208.7332

1 2.8108 3209.85113

3 2.7959 4210.97164

5 2.8418 6207.56195

6 2.8489 4207.04206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8314

2.7959

2.8649

4.17

3

6

208.34

205.89

210.97

0.0255 1.8788Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Maren B.

Miss KondoRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8968 4203.6241

2 2.8939 6203.8272

6 2.9008 6203.3493

4 2.8959 6203.68124

1 2.8879 5204.25175

5 2.9758 6198.21206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9085

2.8879

2.9758

5.50

4

6

202.82

198.21

204.25

0.0332 2.2780Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Seth A.

The CarRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9019 5203.2611

3 2.8929 6203.8932

5 2.8429 4207.4893

2 2.8388 4207.78114

1 2.8468 6207.19155

4 2.7868 4211.66186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8517

2.7868

2.9019

4.83

4

6

206.88

203.26

211.66

0.0417 3.0384Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Alex J.

FolgrimRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8308 3208.3711

6 2.8289 4208.5122

1 2.7859 3211.7253

3 2.7929 3211.1974

4 2.7798 3212.19165

2 2.7899 2211.42176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8014

2.7798

2.8308

3.00

2

4

210.57

208.37

212.19

0.0225 1.6815Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: David S.

Flower SlayerRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9569 6199.4821

4 2.9109 5202.6342

1 2.8629 4206.0363

3 2.8619 6206.10114

6 2.8238 3208.88125

2 2.8348 4208.07156

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8752

2.8238

2.9569

4.67

3

6

205.20

199.48

208.88

0.0501 3.5384Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Kimball R.

DuckieRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8038 1210.3731

2 2.7868 4211.6652

1 2.7689 3213.0283

5 2.7939 2211.12124

3 3.1709 6186.02175

6 2.7879 5211.57186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8520

2.7689

3.1709

3.50

1

6

207.29

186.02

213.02

0.1566 10.4577Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Dale P.

Round EyeRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8158 3209.4861

4 2.7889 2211.5072

1 2.8208 4209.10103

3 2.8219 3209.02154

6 2.8029 5210.44165

5 2.8328 6208.22186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8139

2.7889

2.8328

3.83

2

6

209.63

208.22

211.50

0.0156 1.1676Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Jason C.

LightningRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7108 2217.5941

3 2.7129 1217.4252

2 2.7449 1214.8983

4 2.6839 1219.77114

1 2.7168 1217.11145

5 2.7458 1214.82166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7192

2.6839

2.7458

1.17

1

2

216.93

214.82

219.77

0.0234 1.8648Std Dev: 



Car#: 59

Racer: Daniel H.

CobbledRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8619 4206.1031

5 2.9138 6202.4342

3 2.9029 6203.1963

2 2.8858 6204.39104

1 2.8929 5203.89135

4 2.8059 3210.22176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8772

2.8059

2.9138

5.00

3

6

205.04

202.43

210.22

0.0391 2.8261Std Dev: 



Car#: 62

Racer: Jeremy B.

Crafty DragonRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8228 2208.9631

6 2.8578 5206.4072

3 2.8508 5206.9083

2 2.8219 4209.02144

4 2.7668 2213.19155

1 2.8269 5208.65196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8245

2.7668

2.8578

3.83

2

5

208.85

206.40

213.19

0.0321 2.3967Std Dev: 



Car#: 86

Racer: James D.

Pink UmbrellaRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7978 5210.8251

5 2.8448 4207.3472

3 2.7958 2210.97103

6 2.8488 5207.05114

2 2.7429 3215.04135

1 2.7668 2213.19206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7995

2.7429

2.8488

3.50

2

5

210.74

207.05

215.04

0.0419 3.1537Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Kam B.

Lego Treasure ChestRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7959 2210.9761

1 2.7479 3214.6592

5 2.7788 2212.27113

3 2.8018 3210.52144

6 2.7828 1211.96175

2 2.7829 4211.95196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7817

2.7479

2.8018

2.50

1

4

212.05

210.52

214.65

0.0188 1.4376Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Jim H.

WheelieRiverdale

8/30/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Riverdale

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7068 1217.9121

1 2.7028 1218.2342

5 2.8349 5208.06103

6 2.7279 2216.23144

2 2.7509 2214.42185

4 2.7478 1214.66206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7452

2.7028

2.8349

2.00

1

5

214.92

208.06

218.23

0.0483 3.7146Std Dev: 


